Rank

Ski 50+ Women

1 Shannon
Georgette
Elise
Caroline
Karla
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Ski 50+ Men

Urs
Duncan
Randy
Kim
Alister
Alan
Nicholas
Scott
Paul
ScotR
Steve
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Telemark Men
1 Trent
2 Jack
3 David

Telemark Women
1 Nicola
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Individual Results - Friday Flat, Round 5 2024

Name

Cuthbertson
Davies
Bocking
Mackley
Sperling

Wenger
Burns
Wieman
Clifford
Lochhead
Davis
Kennedy
Bocking
Heron
Daly
Jarvin

Kaufman
Lyster
Kuhn

Shying

Run1

30.68

DSQ
33.58
34.40
35.29

29.21
28.04
28.73
29.79
29.46
29.41
30.70
30.00
30.09
31.01
31.55

30.68
30.62
31.88

40.32

Run 2

30.04
32.93
34.00
34.25
34.80

28.01
29.02
28.89
29.07
29.12
29.71
29.87
30.22
30.18
30.89
32.38

29.39
30.90
31.20

39.87

Time

30.04
32.93
33.58
34.25
34.80

28.01
28.04
28.73
29.07
29.12
29.41
29.87
30.00
30.09
30.89
31.55

29.39
30.62
31.20

39.87

WCP

100

80
60
50

100
80
60
50

40
30
20

10

100
80
60



Ski Women

Ski Men

Adaptive Men
1
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Zali

Alice
Willow
Georgette
Julie
Athena
Georgina
Lanal

Al

DK

Djano
Felix
Michael A
Toby
Andrew
Axel

Michael

Snowboard Women
1 Aggie

Snowboard Men
1 Richard)
2 Sebastian)
3 Jarrod

Offord
Chilcott
Philpott
Philpott
Kehoe
Satsias
Fiesta Font
Brajdic

Jones
Kwak
Harmsen
Lusinchki
Satsias

Mcintyre Shying

Peek
Lyster

Milton

Dobrzynska

Carroll
Hincks
Adnum
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28.53
29.68
30.09
30.24
30.10
30.43
33.12

DNS

27.50
27.87
28.68
29.18
29.35
29.71
31.40
31.58

31.44

40.60

33.93
37.18
44.28

28.17
29.16
29.41
29.51
29.54
30.67
32.42
35.38

27.45
27.97
29.21
30.14
30.16
29.86
29.75
33.26

30.83

38.50

33.96
36.42
42.21

28.17
29.16
29.41
29.51
29.54
30.43
32.42
35.38

27.45
27.87
28.68
29.18
29.35
29.71
29.75
31.58

30.83

38.50

33.93
36.42
42.21

100
80
60
50
40
30
20
10

100

80
60
50
40
30
20

100

100

100
80



